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Pos No. Cognome nome Tempo Dist.

Femminile (24)
1 21 ✱GHERSI ELISA 29'51 -
2 56 ✱TADDEI ANNA 31'49 +1'58
3 31 ✱POZZOLO VIRGINIA 32'41 +2'50
4 41 ✱VALENZA SONIA 33'25 +3'34
5 37 ✱TADDEI PAOLA 34'25 +4'34
6 52 ✱NOVARA CLAUDIA 34'26 +4'35
7 29 ✱PASA IRENE 34'34 +4'43
8 19 ✱GARBINI CRISTINA 35'50 +5'59
9 45 ✱ZOCCOLI CHIARA 37'56 +8'05

10 58 ✱LAGORIO GIADA 38'01 +8'10
11 22 ✱MASIERI LUCIA 38'03 +8'12
12 20 ✱GEGOLI ELISA 38'17 +8'26
13 32 ✱PUTTI MARINA 39'08 +9'17
14 9 ✱BRINI VALENTINA 42'44 +12'53
15 28 ✱PARDINI FEDERICA 43'04 +13'13
16 26 ✱NANNI VERONICA 43'33 +13'42
17 43 ✱VAZZOLER VERA 44'11 +14'20
18 59 ✱MACCAFERRI SARA 45'29 +15'38
19 51 ✱ORLANDO MORGANA 46'21 +16'30
20 53 ✱MANFREDI MICHELA 46'22 +16'31
21 23 ✱MOLINELLI CRISTINA 48'55 +19'04
22 24 ✱MONTI ELENA 59'09 +29'18
23 8 ✱BORDI MAURA 1h00'28 +30'37
24 33 ✱RONCHETTA ALEXANDRA 1h00'31 +30'40

Maschile (33)
1 27 OTTAVIANI ANDREA 24'49 -
2 35 SASSOLI ALBERTO 24'56 +0'07
3 44 VOLPONE MATTEO 28'16 +3'27
4 47 MARCHI STEFANO 28'19 +3'30
5 4 BALBI STEFANO 28'47 +3'58
6 25 MUTTI MATTEO 28'54 +4'05
7 5 BALOSSINO ANDREA 29'40 +4'51
8 10 BRUGNOLO ANDREA 29'47 +4'58
9 50 REGESTRO VITTORIO 30'10 +5'21

10 39 TIBY MARCO 31'04 +6'15
11 1 AGHITO CLAUDIO 31'44 +6'55
12 40 TONIETTI ALESSANDRO 31'49 +7'00
13 54 SCOLARO TOMMASO 31'57 +7'08
14 48 MIRAGLIA ETTORE 32'09 +7'20
15 7 BISIO SIMONE 32'13 +7'24
16 13 CASAGRANDE GIUSEPPE 32'23 +7'34
17 46 SCIACCALUGA GIOVANNI 33'01 +8'12
18 12 CANEPA MARCO 33'54 +9'05
19 36 SCARSI LUCIO 34'17 +9'28
20 14 CORNAGLIA FRANCESCO 34'25 +9'36
21 16 CURLETTO BRUNO 35'44 +10'55
22 3 APA DEL MONTE SILVIO 38'00 +13'11
23 55 PORCILE FABIO 38'48 +13'59
24 30 PASSANO ANDREA 38'55 +14'06
25 6 BERETTA ALESSANDRO MARIA 39'57 +15'08
26 15 CUCCHIA LUCIANO 42'53 +18'04
27 57 GUERRINI MASSIMO 42'59 +18'10
28 49 DEBENETTI PIETRO 45'24 +20'35
29 18 DELLA CHA ANDREA 47'09 +22'20
30 17 DAGNINO PIETRO MARIO 47'24 +22'35
31 34 SARALDI ACHILLE 49'28 +24'39
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Pos No. Cognome nome Tempo Dist.

Maschile  (seguente)
32 11 CALMANTI SAMUELE 50'39 +25'50
33 42 VARICELLI MARIO 55'47 +30'58

Partiti: 59 | Classificati: 57
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Pos No. Cognome nome Ss Tempo Dist.

1 27 OTTAVIANI ANDREA M 24'49 -
2 35 SASSOLI ALBERTO M 24'56 +0'07
3 44 VOLPONE MATTEO M 28'16 +3'27
4 47 MARCHI STEFANO M 28'19 +3'30
5 4 BALBI STEFANO M 28'47 +3'58
6 25 MUTTI MATTEO M 28'54 +4'05
7 5 BALOSSINO ANDREA M 29'40 +4'51
8 10 BRUGNOLO ANDREA M 29'47 +4'58
9 21 ✱GHERSI ELISA F 29'51 +5'02

10 50 REGESTRO VITTORIO M 30'10 +5'21
11 39 TIBY MARCO M 31'04 +6'15
12 1 AGHITO CLAUDIO M 31'44 +6'55
13 40 TONIETTI ALESSANDRO M 31'49 +7'00
14 56 ✱TADDEI ANNA F 31'49 +7'00
15 54 SCOLARO TOMMASO M 31'57 +7'08
16 48 MIRAGLIA ETTORE M 32'09 +7'20
17 7 BISIO SIMONE M 32'13 +7'24
18 13 CASAGRANDE GIUSEPPE M 32'23 +7'34
19 31 ✱POZZOLO VIRGINIA F 32'41 +7'52
20 46 SCIACCALUGA GIOVANNI M 33'01 +8'12
21 41 ✱VALENZA SONIA F 33'25 +8'36
22 12 CANEPA MARCO M 33'54 +9'05
23 36 SCARSI LUCIO M 34'17 +9'28
24 14 CORNAGLIA FRANCESCO M 34'25 +9'36
25 37 ✱TADDEI PAOLA F 34'25 +9'36
26 52 ✱NOVARA CLAUDIA F 34'26 +9'37
27 29 ✱PASA IRENE F 34'34 +9'45
28 16 CURLETTO BRUNO M 35'44 +10'55
29 19 ✱GARBINI CRISTINA F 35'50 +11'01
30 45 ✱ZOCCOLI CHIARA F 37'56 +13'07
31 3 APA DEL MONTE SILVIO M 38'00 +13'11
32 58 ✱LAGORIO GIADA F 38'01 +13'12
33 22 ✱MASIERI LUCIA F 38'03 +13'14
34 20 ✱GEGOLI ELISA F 38'17 +13'28
35 55 PORCILE FABIO M 38'48 +13'59
36 30 PASSANO ANDREA M 38'55 +14'06
37 32 ✱PUTTI MARINA F 39'08 +14'19
38 6 BERETTA ALESSANDRO MARIA M 39'57 +15'08
39 9 ✱BRINI VALENTINA F 42'44 +17'55
40 15 CUCCHIA LUCIANO M 42'53 +18'04
41 57 GUERRINI MASSIMO M 42'59 +18'10
42 28 ✱PARDINI FEDERICA F 43'04 +18'15
43 26 ✱NANNI VERONICA F 43'33 +18'44
44 43 ✱VAZZOLER VERA F 44'11 +19'22
45 49 DEBENETTI PIETRO M 45'24 +20'35
46 59 ✱MACCAFERRI SARA F 45'29 +20'40
47 51 ✱ORLANDO MORGANA F 46'21 +21'32
48 53 ✱MANFREDI MICHELA F 46'22 +21'33
49 18 DELLA CHA ANDREA M 47'09 +22'20
50 17 DAGNINO PIETRO MARIO M 47'24 +22'35
51 23 ✱MOLINELLI CRISTINA F 48'55 +24'06
52 34 SARALDI ACHILLE M 49'28 +24'39
53 11 CALMANTI SAMUELE M 50'39 +25'50
54 42 VARICELLI MARIO M 55'47 +30'58
55 24 ✱MONTI ELENA F 59'09 +34'20
56 8 ✱BORDI MAURA F 1h00'28 +35'39
57 33 ✱RONCHETTA ALEXANDRA F 1h00'31 +35'42

Partiti: 59 | Classificati: 57


